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INDEX
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No. Title Date

1 Personnel Policies October 1, 2010

2 Assessor's Department Functions October 1, 2010

3 Clerk's Department Functions October 1, 2010

4 Engineering Department Functions October 1, 2010

5 Fire Department Functions October 1, 2010

6 Planning Department Functions October 1, 2010

7 Police Department Functions October 1, 2010

8 Public Services Department Functions August 9, 2017

9 Treasurer/Finance Department Functions October 1, 2010

10 Assistant City Manager/Acting City Manager October 1, 2010

11 Financial Analyst/Compliance Officer October 1, 2010

12 Daily Money Delivery to Treasurer October 1, 2010

13 Expenditures of Tax Dollars for Municipal Purposes October 1, 2010

14 Computation of Work Charges August 1, 2011

15 Purchasing Functions October 1, 2010

16 Insurance Guidelines for Contracts and Service Orders October 1, 2010

17 Bonds for City Projects October 1, 2010

18 Moved to Personnel Policies-Policy No. 219-P

19 Moved to Personnel Policies-Policy No. 221-P

20 Real Estate Closings October 1, 2010

21 Settlement of Contested Tax Appeals October 1, 2010

22 Event Reimbursement and Deposit October 1, 2010

23 Prohibited Streets for Pedicab Public Transportation October 1, 2010

24 Sidewalk Café Windscreen Regulations October 1, 2010

25 Granting Connection to City Street Executive Order No. 352 October 1, 2010
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26 Traffic Engineer, Traffic Committee and Traffic Control Orders October 1, 2010

27 Requests for Warning Signs October 1, 2010

28 Property Descriptions October 1, 2010

29 Swimming & Diving July 1, 2016

30 Harbor Rules; Boat Launching Rules; Prohibited  Mooring Locations October 1, 2010

31 Park Rules (Pets; Hours of Operation; Scheduling use of) June 1, 2013

32 Oakwood Cemetery Rules June 1, 2014

33 Travel Policy (deleted 5/3/12 - Senior Center is now under County)

34 Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control Operating Procedure October 1, 2010

35 Scrap or Salvage Materials October 1, 2010

36 Surplus Materials October 1, 2010

37 Hunting/Trapping Prohibited at Keystone Road Property October 1, 2010

38 Employee Use of Vehicles October 1, 2010

39 Public Education Trailer Loan Agreement October 1, 2010

40 Alcohol Prohibition on City-Owned Property October 1, 2010

41 Accident Investigations October 1, 2010

42 Parking Meter Administration - City Legal Holidays October 1, 2010

43 Parking Tickets, Issuance of & Disputed October 1, 2010

44 Appearance Tickets - Auto Parking System October 1, 2010

45 Appearance Tickets - Code Enforcement June 1, 2012

46 Equal Enforcement September 9, 2010

47 Non-Discrimination Policy October 1, 2010

48 Moved to Personnel Policies-Policy No. 217-P

49 Treelawn Parking June 1, 2013

50 Excavation and Street Opening Bonds May 1, 2012
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51 Surveillance Video Policy June 25, 2012

52 Jay Smith Walkway Project Contribution Policy June 22, 2012

53 Pedicab Public Transportation March 1, 2013

54 Volunteer and Internship Activities February 1, 2015

55 Assistant City Manager/Acting City Manager March 1, 2015

56 VOID - Not Adopted

57 Municipal Utilities Department Functions August 9, 2017

58 Moratorium on Accepting Applications for Use of Brown Bridge Quiet Area June 26, 2017

59 Not Adopted Yet

60 Establish Format for Policies October 17, 2017

61 Moratorium on Cellular Communications November 3, 2017

62 Fire Department Staffing April 5, 2018
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41 Accident Investigations October 1, 2010

40 Alcohol Prohibition on City-Owned Property October 1, 2010

44 Appearance Tickets - Auto Parking System October 1, 2010

45 Appearance Tickets - Code Enforcement June 1, 2012

2 Assessor's Department Functions October 1, 2010

10 Assistant City Manager/Acting City Manager October 1, 2010

55 Assistant City Manager/Acting City Manager March 1, 2015

17 Bonds for City Projects October 1, 2010

3 Clerk's Department Functions October 1, 2010

14 Computation of Work Charges August 1, 2011

12 Daily Money Delivery to Treasurer October 1, 2010

38 Employee Use of Vehicles October 1, 2010

4 Engineering Department Functions October 1, 2010

46 Equal Enforcement September 9, 2010

60 Establish Format for Policies October 17, 2017

22 Event Reimbursement and Deposit October 1, 2010

50 Excavation and Street Opening Bonds May 1, 2012

13 Expenditures of Tax Dollars for Municipal Purposes October 1, 2010

11 Financial Analyst/Compliance Officer October 1, 2010

5 Fire Department Functions October 1, 2010

62 Fire Department Staffing April 5, 2018

25 Granting Connection to City Street Executive Order No. 352 October 1, 2010

30 Harbor Rules; Boat Launching Rules; Prohibited  Mooring Locations October 1, 2010

37 Hunting/Trapping Prohibited at Keystone Road Property October 1, 2010

16 Insurance Guidelines for Contracts and Service Orders October 1, 2010
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52 Jay Smith Walkway Project Contribution Policy June 22, 2012

58 Moratorium on Accepting Applications for Use of Brown Bridge Quiet Area June 26, 2017

61 Moratorium on Cellular Communications November 3, 2017

48 Moved to Personnel Policies-Policy No. 217-P

18 Moved to Personnel Policies-Policy No. 219-P

19 Moved to Personnel Policies-Policy No. 221-P

57 Municipal Utilities Department Functions August 9, 2017

47 Non-Discrimination Policy October 1, 2010

32 Oakwood Cemetery Rules June 1, 2014

31 Park Rules (Pets; Hours of Operation; Scheduling use of) June 1, 2013

42 Parking Meter Administration - City Legal Holidays October 1, 2010

43 Parking Tickets, Issuance of & Disputed October 1, 2010

53 Pedicab Public Transportation March 1, 2013

1 Personnel Policies October 1, 2010

6 Planning Department Functions October 1, 2010

7 Police Department Functions October 1, 2010

23 Prohibited Streets for Pedicab Public Transportation October 1, 2010

28 Property Descriptions October 1, 2010

39 Public Education Trailer Loan Agreement October 1, 2010

8 Public Services Department Functions August 9, 2017

15 Purchasing Functions October 1, 2010

20 Real Estate Closings October 1, 2010

27 Requests for Warning Signs October 1, 2010

35 Scrap or Salvage Materials October 1, 2010

21 Settlement of Contested Tax Appeals October 1, 2010
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24 Sidewalk Café Windscreen Regulations October 1, 2010

34 Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control Operating Procedure October 1, 2010

36 Surplus Materials October 1, 2010

51 Surveillance Video Policy June 25, 2012

29 Swimming & Diving July 1, 2016

26 Traffic Engineer, Traffic Committee and Traffic Control Orders October 1, 2010

33 Travel Policy (deleted 5/3/12 - Senior Center is now under County)

9 Treasurer/Finance Department Functions October 1, 2010

49 Treelawn Parking June 1, 2013

56 VOID - Not Adopted

54 Volunteer and Internship Activities February 1, 2015
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